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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8956921

8956942

8945643

8966320

8957758

8956887

8925438

8957004

8957007

8954566

8954565

8954564

8954567

8958365

8928168

Case

AL SHOWAITER, MARWAN 
ABDULDAEM
BUERA, APOLINAR JR

COMPTON, JAMES

HAILU, GIRMA ABERA

MAHJOOB NIA, MOHAMMAD HASSAN

OBRIEN, CHAD DANIEL

RANDOLPH, ANDREA

RRABOSHTA, JURGEN

RRABOSHTA, JURGEN

SHARMA, RUPESH

SHARMA, RUPESH

SHARMA, RUPESH

SHARMA, RUPESH

SINGH, GURBHEJ

ST GEORGE, ERIC BRUCE

Name

603819-4

1030612-1

1025823-1

952062-2

794659-3

891518-3

62184-27

1029328-1

1029328-1

1026962-2

1026962-2

1026962-2

1026962-2

1031068-1

294025-8

Person

MVA 120(4)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 78(2)

MVA 78(2)

MVA 106A(C)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 93(2)(C)

MVA 184(4)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 122(3)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8934287

8934288

8935284

8958235

8958237

8957003

8967545

8958029

8927284

8951631

8958228

8958227

Case

EDWARDS, HALEY MORGAN

EDWARDS, HALEY MORGAN

FULLER, JESSE CAMERON

HAMILTON, KATLYN ANN

IVANY, GRAHAM DOUGLAS

KANE, ROBERT TROY

MACEACHERN, DYLAN R

MANPREET SINGH, NONE

MOHIT KUMAR, NONE

SIKANDAR, ZEESHAN

SUKHVINDER SINGH, NONE

SUKHVINDER SINGH, NONE

Name

817961-9

817961-9

1023792-1

990818-2

482220-3

1027487-1

728313-2

1027750-1

996715-2

1026067-1

1029819-1

1029819-1

Person

MVA 149(1)

MVA 149(1)

HPMB 13

HPMB 13B(2)

HPMB 13B(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 20(2)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 125(1)(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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